
Team: (Team name, city, state/province) Date:  May 29/13 Team No.

Manager Name: Rick Innes E-mail address:  Jersey colors:  Blue/Red

Manager Address: Zip/Postal:  

Home Phone: 519-475-4855 Hotel/Motel:  Hotel Phone:  

Cell Phone: 519-494-9261 ** Cell Phone must be someone who will be at the entire tournament and can be contacted day or night**

Player Names (18) Player Limit Family Members Passes (Names)*

Last Name First Name Uniform # Position *must have the same address as player

1- Warboys Andrew 11 OF

2- Kalbfleisch Mackenzie 16 IF

3- Baer Ian 21 Utility

4- Gerber Travis 22 P

5- Wagler Brady 25 P

6- Innes Danny 27 Utility

7- Kropf Quin 84 P

8- Munro Jeremy 91 OF

9- Polfliet Dylan 92 P

10- Stevenson Zack 94 Utility

11- van Boekel Taylor 96 1B

12-

13-

14-

15-

16-

17-

18-

Family Members Passes (Names)*

Last Name First Name Uniform # *must have the same address as team official

1- Field manager Innes

2- Coach Munro

3- Coach Tribe 24

4- Scorekeeper Jantzi 68

5- Trainer

All teams should attach their completed roster form to an email and send to the below email addresses.

E-mail to:

Tavistock Merchants

rinnes@xplornet.com

18 Wallace Crescent Embro ON N0J 1J0

Birthdate City, State/Province

Apr-92 Burgerssvile, ON

Jun-92 Tavistock, ON

Jul-92 Hickson, ON

Apr-94 Hickson, ON

May-94 Tavistock, ON

Jun-93 Embro, ON

Jun-93 Tavistock, ON

Jun-92 Tavistock, ON

Aug-92 Norwich, ON

Jan-94 Innerkip, ON

Oct-93 Tavistock, ON

City, State/Province

Rick Embro, ON

Tom Tavistock, ON

Outlook and Outlook Express users can click on the first email address below to create an email. Then attach your roster and send.

iscstat@hotmail.com, lfisher838@ameritech.net, blairjs@rogers.com, ftode739@rogers.com, hdewild44@gmail.com, aldoran42@yahoo.com, 

LHunt@visitquadcities.com

Jeremy Burgessville, On

Jarris Tavistock, ON
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